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Piston rod nut MR9

Thread size Material Part No.

M4 Steel, chrome-plated 8103040114

M6 Steel, chrome-plated 1823300033

M8 Steel, chrome-plated 1823300034

M10 Steel, chrome-plated 8103040224

M10x1,25 Steel, chrome-plated 1823A00020

M12 Steel, chrome-plated 8103060064

M12x1,25 Steel, chrome-plated 1823A00021

M12x1,25 Steel, chrome-plated 8103190344

M16x1,5 Steel, chrome-plated 1823300030

M20x1,5 Steel, chrome-plated 1823300031

M20x1,5 Steel, chrome-plated 8103040344

M27x2 Steel, chrome-plated 1823A00029

M36x2 Steel, chrome-plated 8103190414

M42x2 Steel, chrome-plated 8103190424

M48x2 Steel, chrome-plated 8103190434

M4 Stainless Steel 3330310000

M6 Stainless Steel 8103190644

M8 Stainless Steel 8103190164

M10x1,25 Stainless Steel 8103190464

M10x1,25 Stainless steel, acid-proof 2990600303

M12x1,25 Stainless steel, acid-proof 2990600304

M16x1,5 Stainless steel, acid-proof 2990600305

M20x1,5 Stainless steel, acid-proof 2990600308

M36x2 Stainless steel, acid-proof 2990600316

M42x2 Stainless steel, acid-proof 2990600325

M6 Stainless Steel 3330316000

M8 Stainless Steel 3330320000

M10x1,25 Stainless Steel 3590302000

M12x1,25 Stainless Steel 3590304000

M16x1,5 Stainless Steel 3590305000

M20x1,5 Stainless Steel 3590308000
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Thread size Material Part No.

M27x2 Stainless steel, acid-proof 2990600312

M24x2 Steel, chrome-plated 8103190394

KK Part No. KV KW

M4 1823300033 10 3.2

M6 1823300034 13 4

M8 1823A00021 19 6

M10 8103190344 19 6

M10x1,25 1823300030 24 8

M20x1,5 1823300031 30 10

M27x2 1823A00029 41 13.5

M36x2 8103190414 50 16

M42x2 8103190424 60 21

M6 8103190644 10 3.2

M8 8103190164 13 4

M10x1,25 8103190464 17 5

M4 3330310000 7 2.2

M12x1,25 3590304000 19 6

M16x1,5 3590305000 24 8

M20x1,5 3590308000 30 10

M20x1,5 8103040344 30 10

M24x2 8103190394 36 12

M48x2 8103190434 65 25

M10x1,25 2990600303 17 5

M12x1,25 2990600304 19 6

M16x1,5 2990600305 24 8

M20x1,5 2990600308 30 10

M27x2 2990600312 41 13.5

M36x2 2990600316 50 16

M42x2 2990600325 60 21
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Lock nut

Thread size Material Part No.

M6x0,5 Steel, chrome-plated R412010359

M8x1 Steel, chrome-plated R412010360

M10x1 Steel, chrome-plated R412010361

M12x1 Steel, chrome-plated R412010362

M14x1,5 Steel, chrome-plated R412010363

M20x1,5 Steel, chrome-plated R412010364

M25x1,5 Steel, chrome-plated R412010365

KK Part No. For series S SW

M6x0,5 R412010359 SA1-MC 3 8

M8x1 R412010360 SA1-MC 3 11

M10x1 R412010361 SA1-MC 3 13

M12x1 R412010362 SA1-MC 4 14

M14x1,5 R412010363 SA1-MC 5 17

M20x1,5 R412010364 SA1-MC 6 24

M25x1,5 R412010365 SA1-MC 8 30
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Groove nut

Thread size Material Part No.

M33x1,5 Steel, chrome-plated R412010331

M64x2 Steel, chrome-plated R412010332

KK Part No. For series Da Di B S

M33x1,5 R412010331 SA1-MA 38 35 5 6.5

M64x2 R412010332 SA1-MA 74 71 10 10
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